
nusc@newulmtel.net

Won Lost

14 0

4 1

8 1

5 1

3 2

Totals 34 5  

G Day Date Time NUJ Opponent OPS INN Game Site League/Division W/L Season Bx Sc

 Sat 6/6/2009 TBD TBD Post Mankato Tournament

 Sat 6/6/2009 TBD TBD Post Mankato Tournament

 Sun 6/7/2009 TBD TBD Post Mankato Tournament

1 Wed 6/10/2009 6:00 15 Glencoe 3 Plato W 1-0

2 Fri 6/12/2009 TBD 9 St. Cloud Blue 5 Monticello Tournament W 2-0

3 Sat 6/13/2009 10:30 12 Columbia Heights 0 Monticello Tournament W 3-0

4 Sat 6/13/2009  6 Maple Grove 2 Monticello Tournament W 4-0

5 Sun 6/14/2009 2:00 8 Roseville 3 Monticello Tournament W 5-0

6 Mon 6/15/2009 5:30 12 Arlington 2  Mueller Park W 6-0

 Tues 6/16/2009 7:00 Sleepy Eye Post Sleepy Eye

7 Wed 6/17/2009 5:30 6 Hutchinson #1 0 Mueller Park W 7-0

8 Thurs 6/18/2009 5:30 8 Springfield 7 Mueller Park W 8-0

9 Fri 6/19/2009 6:00 7 Eau Claire, WI 9 LaCrosse,WI Tournament L 8-1

10 Sat 6/20/2009 12:00 9 LaCrosse A's 1 LaCrosse,WI Tournament W 9-1

11 Sat 6/20/2009 6:00 11 Middleton, WI 1 5 LaCrosse,WI Tournament W 10-1

12 Sun 6/21/2009 12:00` 12 Apple Valley MN 2 LaCrosse,WI Tournament W 11-1

13 Sun 6/21/2009 2 Kenosha, WI 0 LaCrosse,WI Tournament W 12-1

14 Wed 6/24/2009 8 Hutchinson 0 New Ulm W 13-1

15 Thurs 6/25/2009 8:30 3 Tonka Mudhens 0 Johnson Park Jr. Upper Midwest W 14-1

16 Fri 6/26/2009 7:30 12 Buffalo 1 Johnson Park Jr. Upper Midwest W 15-1

17 Sat 6/27/2009 1:00 5 Rochester Century 1 Johnson Park Jr. Upper Midwest W 16-1

18 Sat 6/27/2009 7:30 8 Luverne 0 Johnson Park Jr. Upper Midwest W 17-1

19 Sun 6/28/2009 9:00 7 Omaha Creighton 8 Johnson Park Jr. Upper Midwest L 17-2

20 Wed 7/1/2009 7:00 4 Dassel 1 Dassel W 18-2

21 Mon 7/6/2009 7 Sleepy Eye 5 Sleepy Eye W 19-2

22 Wed 7/7/2009 6:00 16 Eagle Lake 2 Eagle Lake W 20-2

23 Fri 7/10/2009 6:00 6 Fergus Falls 1 Fergus Falls W 21-2

24 Sat 7/11/2009 1:00 19 Perham 0 Perham W 22-2

25 Sat 7/11/2009 3:00 12 Perham 7 Perham W 23-2

26 Sun 7/12/2009 1:00 7 Fairmont 6 Hanska Hanlin W 24-2

27 Sun 7/12/2009 3:00 6 Fairmont 5 9 Hanska Hanlin W 25-2

28 Tues 7/14/2009 5:00 2 Shakopee 1 Shakopee W 26-2

29 Thurs 7/16/2009 7:30 23 St. James 0 Hanska Halin Sub-District W 27-2

30 Fri 7/17/2009 7:30 16 Wells 2 Hanska Halin Sub-District W 28-2

31 Sat 7/18/2009 5:00 2 Fairmont 3 Hanska Halin Sub-District L 28-3

32 Sun 7/19/2009 11 a.m. 13 TBD 1 Hanska Halin Sub-District W 29-3

33 Sun 7/19/2009 2:00 7 Fairmont 5 Hanska Halin Sub-District W 30-3

34 Mon 7/20/2009 7:00 20 Fairmont 6 Hanska Halin Sub-District W 31-3

35 Thurs 7/23/2009 7:00 8 Sleepy Eye 4 Sleepy Eye District W 32-3

36 Fri 7/24/2009 1:00 13 Eagan 0 Sleepy Eye District W 33-3

37 Sat 7/25/2009 12:00 6 Mankato National 8 Sleepy Eye District L 33-4

38 Sat 7/25/2009 6:00 17 Eagan 6 Sleepy Eye District W 34-4

39 Sun 7/26/2009 1:00 4 Manakato National 5 Sleepy Eye District L 34-5

Sub-District

District

State Tournament

Coach

Dave Buegler

Historic box scores compiled in behalf of team may  be viewed later by clicking 'box score' . Feature is currently unavailable .

Lost once to Fairmont but won through elimination bracket.

Finished second to Manakto 

 

Additional Notes:  Pitchers threw nine shutouts for the season. Scored at least two runs every game.  15 times had double digit runs scored; twice scored 20 or more runs.
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2009 BASEBALL SEASON SUMMARY FOR NEW ULM JUNIOR LEGION

 

 

   All-Games

507.217.9968

507.354.4638

507.354.3490

Regular Season

buegler@comcast.net

Todd Hoffmann

Todd Pfaff

Please report changes, corrections to:

Coaches

Johnson Ball Park: 507.233.3480

Other Tournaments

 

Monticello tournament champion; 3rd Lacrosse, WI; 

Tie, Incompletes, Notes

Team Roster link: Mueller Field: 507.233.3485

Jr. Midwest Classic Eliminated semi-finals by Creighton Prep


